OTHER ALLOWANCE 12,467.00 12,467.00 12,467.00  

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 750.00 750.00 750.00  

STATUTORY BONUS 2,020.00 2,020.00 2,020.00  

FUEL ALLOWANCE 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00  

GROSS EARNINGS 26,237.00 26,237.00  TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1,800.00 

NET PAY 24,437.00 
 (RUPEES TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN ONLY)

*This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature.
Any query / grievance/ compliant / appreciation can be shared with us through QRMS in payroll application.